Specialist Products
2
Specialist products
from              for a range
of medical applications
DARAY has been designing and manufacturing specialist lighting since 1968. A privately-owned British company
based in Derbyshire, United Kingdom; DARAY has continued to expand on their product range and produce a
comprehensive range of medical lights including operating theatre, examination and patient lighting to support the

• Accurate viewing of tissue tone
• Intense and shadow free light
• Adjustable headband
• Rechargeable battery pack
• Flight case included
Products available
SP1000 DARAY SP1000 5W LED headlight
SP1100 DARAY SP1100 10W LED headlight
CS6206 SP1000 Series replacement battery pack
CS6207 SP1000 Series replacement battery pack
charger
Part no. Magnification Focal length
(mm)
Field of view
(mm)
DLL250/340 2.5x 340 80
DLL250/420 2.5x 420 100
DLL250/460 2.5x 460 110
DLL250/500 2.5x 500 120
DLL300/340 3x 340 70
DLL300/420 3x 420 84
DLL300/460 3x 460 92
DLL300/500 3x 500 100
DLL350/340 3.5x 340 60
DLL350/420 3.5x 420 72
DLL350/460 3.5x 460 78
DLL350/500 3.5x 500 84
Optical loupes with frames
Products available
Choose from a large range of strengths and focal lengths to suit your procedure/task. Lightweight and affordable,
the outstanding magnification allows viewing of intricate objects and helps to reduce eye strain. Our optical loupes

DX4104LED DARAY Quadruple panel LED X-Ray Film Viewer
SP150LM DARAY SP150 LED Mobile ENT/Exam light
Order Codes
- Intense, shadow free light with variable intensity
- Focusable light beam
- 5W or 10W LED options
- No heat in the light beam
- 5,000K colour temperature: Accurate viewing of tissue tones
- Adjustable headband and rechargeable battery pack
- Flight case included
Main Features
Order Codes
SP1000 Series
SP150
Order Codes
- LED technology (80 LED lamps)
- Low total cost of ownership
- Robust with long lamp life
- Slim design
- 3, 6 and 12-Dioptre options
- Fully enclosed spring-balanced arm with 800mm reach
- Various mounting options available
Main Features
MAGW150/3 DARAY MAGW150 Handheld Wood’s light - 3 dioptre
MAGW150/6 DARAY MAGW150 Handheld Wood’s light - 6 dioptre
LB4100 Replacement UV bulb
MAG703LD DARAY MAG700 LED 3-Dioptre, with Desk Clamp
MAG703LW DARAY MAG700 LED 3-Dioptre, with Wall Bracket
MAG703LM DARAY MAG700 LED 3-Dioptre, with Mobile Base
MAG706LD DARAY MAG700 LED 6-Dioptre, with Desk Clamp
MAG706LW DARAY MAG700 LED 6-Dioptre, with Wall Bracket
MAG706LM DARAY MAG700 LED 6-Dioptre, with Mobile Base
MAG712LD DARAY MAG700 LED 12-Dioptre, with Desk Clamp
MAG712LW DARAY MAG700 LED 12-Dioptre, with Wall Bracket
MAG712LM DARAY MAG700 LED 12-Dioptre, with Mobile Base
Order Codes
- Handheld to offer unlimited manoeuvrability
- Ultraviolet light source
- Remarkable ability to note skin colour changes and tone variations